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Gender
Female
Male

Race/Ethnicity
White
Non-Resident
Black

Native American
Asian

Native Hawiian
Hispanic
Unknown

Multi

2005 Cohort

75.8%
74.0%

2005 Cohort 2006 Cohort

75.8%
85.7%
52.4%
n/a
78.6%
n/a
68.8%
64.7%
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2006 Cohort

71.9%
72.5%

73.3%
69.6%
65.2%
n/a
64.7%
n/a
78.6%
44.4%
100.0%

2007 Cohort 2008 Cohort
72.7% 76.7%
69.1% 77.0%

2007 Cohort 2008 Cohort
71.6% 77.4%
81.5% 68.8%
70.4% 66.8%

0.0% 100.0%
72.7% 90.0%
n/a n/a
64.0% 62.5%
42.1% 22.2%
92.3% 83.3%

2009 Cohort
78.5%
70.7%

2009 Cohort
76.2%
76.7%
48.0%
100.0%
88.5%
100.0%
60.0%
66.7%
71.4%

www.drake.edu/oira

2010 Cohort
80.2%
75.6%

2010 Cohort
78.8%
81.8%
55.6%

n/a
87.1%
100.0%
84.2%
100.0%
55.6%
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